
 

 

Shortline Committee 
 
 

Glastetter, Andrew Chair 
General Manager 
Great Western Railway Ltd. 
andrew.glastetter@greatwesternrail.com 
 
Bevilacqua, Chris  
Operations Manager – BCR Properties 
BCR Properties Ltd. 
bevilacquac@bcrp.ca 
 
Bromley, Steve  
Chief Commercial Officer 
Barrie-Collingwood Railway 
steve.bromley@candorail.com  
 
Cranney, Jay  
AVP for Commercial and Business Development 
Cando Rail & Terminals Ltd 
jay.cranney@candorail.com 
 
De Thomasis, Tony 
Director of Corporate Development 
Essex Terminal Railway 
tdethomasis@etr.ca 
 
Del Cardo, Denys 
Assistant Vice-President Operations Safety & Compliance 
Genesee & Wyoming Canada Inc. 
denys.delcardo@gwrr.com 
 
Gravel, Louis 
President 
Chemin de fer Arnaud Québec 
Louis.gravel@sfppn.com 
 
Kostenuk, Dane  
BGS/LMR General Manager 
Big Sky Rail Corp 
dane.kostenuk@mobilgrain.com 
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Le Boulaire, Marcel 
Superintendent Rail Operations 
Québec North Shore and Labrador 
marcel.leboulaire@ironore.ca 

 
Mak, Emily 
Director, Corporate Affairs and General Counsel 
Southern Railway of British Columbia Ltd. 
emak@sryraillink.com 
 
McLellan, Rick 
President 
Genesee & Wyoming Canada Inc. 
rick.mclellan@gwrr.com 
 
Pasian, Sabrina 
Program Manager, Regulatory Compliance, Quality Control & Assurance 
Capital Railway 
Sabrina.Pasian@ottawa.ca 
 
Peters, Brad 
General Manager 
New Brunswick Southern Railway 
peters.brad@NBMRailways.com 
 
Smith, Lisa  
Assistant Vice President of Safety, Environmental and Regulatory 
Cando Rail & Terminals Ltd 
Lisa.smith@candorail.com 
 
Smith, Shawn  
President 
Boundary Trail Railway Co. 
shawn_smith@nprail.com 

 
Raymond, John  
Technical Trainer 
Cando Rail & Terminals Ltd 
John.Raymond@candorail.com 
 
 
 
 

 


